8/15/23, 12:48 PM DR Series Close-Coupled Centrifugal Pump | Franklin Electric
Centrifugal Pumps
DR Series Close-Coupled
Centrifugal Pump
The robust DR1-DR2 series close-coupled centrifugal pump is available in a variety of pump
construction materials to enable handling a wide array of applications. Square flange, 56J
threaded and 56C keyed shaft motor driven units are available, as well as pump end kits for those

Jockey pump service
General purpose pumping
Order Information
DR1S    1-1/4 x 1    3600 RPM
Filter this table:
Item Model HP Phases Volts Motor Enclosure
97110005 DR1S05-CP 1/2 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
97110007 DR1S07-CP 3/4 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
Franklin Water Systems / Products / Surface, Centrifugal & Packages / Centrifugal Pumps / Close-Coupled - DR Series Close-Coupled Centrifugal Pump
8/15/23, 12:48 PM DR Series Close-Coupled Centrifugal Pump | Franklin Electric
Showing 1 to 12 of 12 entries
Item Model HP Phases Volts Motor Enclosure
97110010 DR1S1-CP 1 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
97110105 DR1S05-SP 1/2 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
97110107 DR1S07-SP 3/4 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
97110110 DR1S1-SP 1 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP
97113005 DR1S05-CP-T 1/2 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
97113007 DR1S07-CP-T 3/4 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
97113010 DR1S1-CP-T 1 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
97113105 DR1S05-SP-T 1/2 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
97113107 DR1S07-SP-T 3/4 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
97113110 DR1S1-SP-T 1 hp Three-Phase 230 VAC / 460 VAC ODP
DR1J    1-1/4 x 1    3600 RPM
Showing 1 to 6 of 6 entries
Item Model HP Phases Volts Motor Enclosure
97120205 DR1J05-CS 1/2 hp Single-Phase 115 VAC / 230 VAC ODP